
2024 Season - Round 9 Sunday 12 May 2024 Marvel Stadium

COLLINGWOOD 8TH

# GOALS BEHINDS

1 Patrick Lipinski

2 Jordan De Goey

3 Isaac Quaynor

4 Brayden Maynard

5 Jamie Elliott

6 Tom Mitchell

7 Josh Daicos

8 Lachie Schultz

9 John Noble

10 Scott Pendlebury

11 Daniel McStay

12 Josh Carmichael

13 Harry DeMattia

14 Darcy Cameron

15 Nathan Kreuger

16 Edward Allan

17 Billy Frampton

18 Finlay Macrae

19 Tew Jiath

20 Iliro Smit

21 Oscar Steene

22 Steele Sidebottom

23 Bobby Hill

24 Jakob Ryan

25 Jack Crisp

26 Reef McInnes

27 Jack Bytel

28 Nathan Murphy

29 Joe Richards

30 Darcy Moore

31 Beau McCreery

32 Will Hoskin-Elliott

33 Lachlan Sullivan

34 Josh Eyre

35 Nick Daicos

36 Harvey Harrison

37 Oleg Markov

38 Jeremy Howe

40 Ash Johnson

41 Brody Mihocek

43 Charlie Dean

44 Ned Long

45 Wil Parker

46 Mason Cox

RUSHED

WEST COAST 16TH

# GOALS BEHINDS

1 Liam Ryan

2 Jake Waterman

3 Andrew Gaff

4 Dom Sheed

5 Jayden Hunt

6 Elliot Yeo

7 Reuben Ginbey

8 Elijah Hewett

9 Harley Reid

10 Tyler Brockman

11 Tim Kelly

12 Oscar Allen

14 Liam Duggan

15 Jamie Cripps

16 Luke Edwards

18 Campbell Chesser

19 Brady Hough

20 Jeremy McGovern

21 Jack Petruccelle

22 Archer Reid

23 Alex Witherden

24 Harvey Johnston

25 Matt Flynn

26 Zane Trew

27 Jack Darling

28 Tom Cole

29 Clay Hall

30 Harry Barnett

31 Jamaine Jones

32 Bailey J. Williams

33 Rhett Bazzo

34 Jack Williams

35 Josh Rotham

36 Loch Rawlinson

37 Tom Barrass

38 Jordyn Baker

39 Coen Livingstone

40 Callum Jamieson

41 Ryan Maric

42 Harry Edwards

43 Tyrell Dewar

44 Jack Hutchinson

45 Coby Burgiel

49 Jai Culley

RUSHED

COL

Qtr Time

Half Time

3 Qtr Time

Full Time

WC

Qtr Time

Half Time

3 Qtr Time

Full Time

ATTENDANCE

DEPART HOME

START TIME

Local

13:00

VIC

13:00

SA

12:30

WA

11:00

EST. FINISH

Local

15:45



2024 AFL SEASON

OPENING ROUND

Thursday 7 March
SYD 12.14 (86) v MEL 9.10 (64) at SCG (N)

Friday 8 March
BL 12.13 (85) v CAR 13.8 (86) at G (N)

Saturday 9 March
GC 14.15 (99) v RIC 9.6 (60) at MET

GWS 18.6 (114) v COL 11.16 (82) at GS (N)

ROUND 1

Thursday 14 March
CAR 12.14 (86) v RIC 12.9 (81) at MCG (N)

Friday 15 March

COL 10.9 (69) v SYD 15.12 (102) at MCG (N)

Saturday 16 March
ESS 17.5 (107) v HAW 11.17 (83) at MCG

GWS 17.19 (121) v NM 13.4 (82) at GS (E)

GEE 10.16 (76) v STK 9.14 (68) at GMHBA (N)

GC 8.12 (60) v ADL 8.6 (54) at MET (N)

Sunday 17 March
MEL 16.13 (109) v WB 9.10 (64) at MCG

PA 16.24 (120) v WC 10.10 (70) at AO

FRE 14.9 (93) v BL 10.10 (70) at OS

ROUND 2 BYE: BL, CAR

Thursday 21 March

STK 14.10 (94) v COL 12.7 (79) at MCG (N)

Friday 22 March
ADL 11.11 (77) v GEE 14.12 (96) at AO (N)

Saturday 23 March
NM 11.10 (76) v FRE 15.12 (102) at MS

HAW 5.8 (38) v MEL 14.9 (93) at MCG (E)

SYD 19.17 (131) v ESS 15.11 (101) at SCG (N)

Sunday 24 March
WB 18.7 (115) v GC 10.7 (67) at MARS

RIC 13.14 (92) v PA 18.14 (122) at MCG (E)

WC 5.13 (43) v GWS 16.12 (108) at OS

ROUND 3 BYE: GC, GWS

Thursday 28 March

BL 10.12 (72) v COL 14.8 (92) at G (N)

Friday 29 March
NM 12.9 (81) v CAR 21.11 (137) at MS (E)

FRE 9.15 (69) v ADL 4.10 (34) at OS (E)

Saturday 30 March
ESS 10.11 (71) v STK 9.13 (67) at MS (E)

PA 13.11 (89) v MEL 15.6 (96) at AO (N)

Sunday 31 March

WB 16.10 (106) v WC 3.12 (30) at MS

RIC 11.16 (82) v SYD 11.11 (77) at MCG (E)

Monday 1 April
HAW 10.10 (70) v GEE 17.4 (106) at MCG

ROUND 4

Thursday 4 April
ADL 8.15 (63) v MEL 10.18 (78) at AO (N)

Friday 5 April
BL 16.16 (112) v NM 6.6 (42) at NOR (E)

PA 17.9 (111) v ESS 6.6 (42) at AO (N)

Saturday 6 April

WC 11.12 (78) v SYD 15.14 (104) at MTB

FRE 9.9 (63) v CAR 10.13 (73) at AO

WB 14.7 (91) v GEE 14.11 (95) at AO (N)

Sunday 7 April
GC 13.11 (89) v GWS 18.9 (117) at MTB

RIC 9.6 (60) v STK 9.13 (67) at NOR

COL 11.11 (77) v HAW 11.6 (72) at AO (E)

ROUND 5 BYE: COL, SYD

Thursday 11 April
MEL 8.12 (60) v BL 12.10 (82) at MCG (N)

Friday 12 April
WB 9.13 (67) v ESS 15.6 (96) at MS (N)

Saturday 13 April
GWS 11.14 (80) v STK 12.7 (79) at MO

CAR 14.14 (98) v ADL 16.4 (100) at MS (E)

GC 16.13 (109) v HAW 8.8 (56) at MET (N)

PA 9.12 (66) v FRE 9.9 (63) at AO (N)

Sunday 14 April
GEE 21.13 (139) v NM 10.4 (64) at GMHBA

WC 16.13 (109) v RIC 10.10 (70) at OS

ROUND 6 BYE: MEL, RIC

Thursday 18 April
STK 9.10 (64) v WB 19.10 (124) at MS (N)

Friday 19 April
ADL 11.9 (75) v ESS 10.18 (78) at AO (N)

Saturday 20 April

COL 17.21 (123) v PA 12.9 (81) at MCG

CAR 17.15 (117) v GWS 15.8 (98) at MS (E)

BL 4.13 (37) v GEE 9.9 (63) at G (N)

WC 16.9 (105) v FRE 10.8 (68) at OS (N)

Sunday 21 April
SYD 17.8 (110) v GC 8.9 (57) at SCG

NM 10.8 (68) v HAW 17.11 (113) at MS (E)

ROUND 7

Wednesday 24 April
RIC 5.12 (42) v MEL 13.7 (85) at MCG (N)

Thursday 25 April

ESS 12.13 (85) v COL 12.13 (85) at MCG

GWS 17.11 (113) v BL 8.11 (59) at MO (N)

Friday 26 April
PA 11.16 (82) v STK 11.6 (72) at AO (N)

Saturday 27 April
NM 12.9 (81) v ADL 20.18 (138) at BA

GEE 18.10 (118) v CAR 15.15 (105) at MCG (E)

FRE 14.11 (95) v WB 10.11 (71) at OS (E)

Sunday 28 April

GC 17.10 (112) v WC 12.3 (75) at MET

HAW 5.12 (42) v SYD 18.10 (118) at MCG (E)

ROUND 8

Thursday 2 May
ADL 12.6 (78) v PA 5.18 (48) at AO (N)

Friday 3 May

CAR 12.7 (79) v COL 12.13 (85) at MCG (N)

Saturday 4 May
SYD 14.14 (98) v GWS 10.9 (69) at SCG

STK 15.13 (103) v NM 10.5 (65) at MS (E)

MEL 10.14 (74) v GEE 9.12 (66) at MCG (N)

WC 11.5 (71) v ESS 11.11 (77) at OS (N)

Sunday 5 May
RIC 6.13 (49) v FRE 15.13 (103) at MCG

WB 14.7 (91) v HAW 14.14 (98) at MS (E)

BL 10.19 (79) v GC 6.9 (45) at G (N)

ROUND 9

Thursday 9 May
CAR 12.5 (77) v MEL 11.10 (76) at MCG (N)

Friday 10 May
GEE 14.11 (95) v PA 15.11 (101) at GMHBA (N)

FRE 4.15 (39) v SYD 13.9 (87) at OS (N)

Saturday 11 May
HAW 8.10 (58) v STK 7.11 (53) at UTAS

ESS 12.10 (82) v GWS 9.8 (62) at MS (E)

GC 17.18 (120) v NM 7.10 (52) at TIO (N)

RIC 6.6 (42) v WB 19.19 (133) at MCG (N)

Sunday 12 May

COL 15.13 (103) v WC 5.7 (37) at MS

ADL 13.12 (90) v BL 13.12 (90) at AO

ROUND 10

Thursday 16 May
GC 26.8 (164) v GEE 15.10 (100) at TIO (N)

Friday 17 May
SYD 17.15 (117) v CAR 9.11 (65) at SCG (N)

Saturday 18 May

COL 12.6 (78) v ADL 11.8 (74) at MCG

GWS 6.7 (43) v WB 8.22 (70) at GS (E)

BL 26.7 (163) v RIC 6.8 (44) at G (N)

STK 8.7 (55) v FRE 9.18 (72) at MS (N)

Sunday 19 May
ESS 16.10 (106) v NM 10.6 (66) at MS

PA 11.14 (80) v HAW 12.7 (79) at AO

WC 16.9 (105) v MEL 10.10 (70) at OS (E)

ROUND 11

Thursday 23 May
WB 12.16 (88) v SYD 16.6 (102) at MS (N)

Friday 24 May

FRE 11.9 (75) v COL 10.15 (75) at OS (N)

Saturday 25 May
CAR 15.12 (102) v GC 11.7 (73) at MS

NM 7.6 (48) v PA 16.11 (107) at BA

GEE 11.8 (74) v GWS 11.12 (78) at GMHBA (E)

RIC 10.14 (74) v ESS 12.14 (86) at MCG (N)

Sunday 26 May
HAW 15.10 (100) v BL 10.15 (75) at MS

MEL 14.16 (100) v STK 9.8 (62) at MCG

ADL 21.11 (137) v WC 5.8 (38) at AO (E)

ROUND 12 BYE: BL, GWS, NM, SYD

Thursday 30 May
PA 10.11 (71) v CAR 16.11 (107) at AO (N)

Friday 31 May

COL 12.10 (82) v WB 15.10 (100) at MS (N)

Saturday 1 June
HAW 16.11 (107) v ADL 12.8 (80) at MCG

WC 10.8 (68) v STK 12.10 (82) at OS

GEE 15.9 (99) v RIC 10.9 (69) at GMHBA (N)

Sunday 2 June
MEL 7.7 (49) v FRE 22.9 (141) at TP

GC 14.7 (91) v ESS 11.14 (80) at MET (E)

ROUND 13 BYE: FRE, PA

Thursday 6 June
ADL 10.11 (71) v RIC 12.7 (79) at AO (N)

Friday 7 June
WB 10.11 (71) v BL 17.12 (114) at MS (N)

Saturday 8 June
HAW 12.13 (85) v GWS 12.7 (79) at UTAS

WC 8.17 (65) v NM 11.8 (74) at OS

STK 7.9 (51) v GC 7.6 (48) at MS (N)

Sunday 9 June
SYD 16.16 (112) v GEE 12.10 (82) at SCG

ESS 9.16 (70) v CAR 15.6 (96) at MCG (N)

Monday 10 June

COL 14.5 (89) v MEL 6.15 (51) at MCG

ROUND 14 BYE: CAR, ESS, GEE, GC, MEL, WC

Friday 14 June
BL 19.12 (126) v STK 16.10 (106) at G (N)

Saturday 15 June
WB 23.11 (149) v FRE 12.10 (82) at MS

RIC 6.13 (49) v HAW 14.13 (97) at MCG (E)

ADL 10.7 (67) v SYD 16.13 (109) at AO (N)

Sunday 16 June

NM 19.4 (118) v COL 18.11 (119) at MS

GWS 9.19 (73) v PA 6.15 (51) at GS (E)

ROUND 15 BYE: ADL, COL, HAW, RIC, STK, WB

Friday 21 June
CAR 21.12 (138) v GEE 11.9 (75) at MCG (N)

Saturday 22 June
PA 10.13 (73) v BL 23.14 (152) at AO

GWS 11.9 (75) v SYD 15.12 (102) at GS (E)

MEL 11.4 (70) v NM 10.7 (67) at MCG (N)

Sunday 23 June

ESS 19.8 (122) v WC 13.14 (92) at MS

FRE 12.13 (85) v GC 10.5 (65) at OS

ROUND 16

Friday 28 June
BL 11.20 (86) v MEL 11.15 (81) at G (N)

Saturday 29 June
NM 9.6 (60) v WB 11.11 (77) at MS

SYD 14.14 (98) v FRE 15.9 (99) at SCG

GC 14.17 (101) v COL 13.12 (90) at MET (E)

ADL 13.16 (94) v GWS 12.6 (78) at AO (N)

GEE 16.9 (105) v ESS 9.6 (60) at MCG (N)

Sunday 30 June
STK 8.12 (60) v PA 8.14 (62) at MS

RIC 10.10 (70) v CAR 20.11 (131) at MCG

WC 4.9 (33) v HAW 14.10 (94) at OS

ROUND 17

Friday 5 July

COL 12.8 (80) v ESS 13.14 (92) at MCG (N)

Saturday 6 July
NM 13.9 (87) v GC 12.11 (83) at MS

PA 15.12 (102) v WB 8.6 (54) at AO

GEE 16.14 (110) v HAW 9.5 (59) at GMHBA (E)

GWS 18.8 (116) v CAR 16.8 (104) at GS (N)

FRE 16.9 (105) v RIC 7.12 (54) at OS (N)

Sunday 7 July

MEL 17.10 (112) v WC 8.10 (58) at MCG

STK 13.6 (84) v SYD 11.16 (82) at MS

BL 14.13 (97) v ADL 13.8 (86) at G (E)

ROUND 18

Friday 12 July

COL 10.11 (71) v GEE 13.13 (91) at MCG (N)

Saturday 13 July
HAW 13.9 (87) v FRE 10.14 (74) at UTAS

SYD 20.18 (138) v NM 9.5 (59) at SCG

WB 14.16 (100) v CAR 12.14 (86) at MS (E)

ADL 10.11 (71) v STK 5.9 (39) at AO (N)

MEL 13.6 (84) v ESS 10.7 (67) at MCG (N)

Sunday 14 July
GC 14.12 (96) v PA 12.10 (82) at MET

RIC 12.12 (84) v GWS 17.6 (108) at MCG

WC 14.9 (93) v BL 16.10 (106) at OS

ROUND 19

Friday 19 July
ESS 17.11 (113) v ADL 17.13 (115) at MS (N)

Saturday 20 July
GWS 14.5 (89) v GC 6.14 (50) at GS

STK 17.11 (113) v WC 6.5 (41) at MS

HAW 20.13 (133) v COL 9.13 (67) at MCG (E)

GEE 7.6 (48) v WB 13.17 (95) at GMHBA (N)

PA 16.20 (116) v RIC 11.9 (75) at AO (N)

Sunday 21 July
BL 11.13 (79) v SYD 11.11 (77) at G

FRE 17.14 (116) v MEL 10.6 (66) at OS

CAR 16.11 (107) v NM 14.4 (88) at MS (E)

ROUND 20

Friday 26 July
CAR 9.11 (65) v PA 11.13 (79) at MS (N)

Saturday 27 July
NM v GEE at BA

GC v BL at MET (E)

STK v ESS at MS (E)

MEL v GWS at MCG (N)

FRE v WC at OS (N)

Sunday 28 July

COL v RIC at MCG

SYD v WB at SCG

ADL v HAW at AO

ROUND 21

Friday 2 August
WB v MEL at MS (N)

WC v GC at OS (N)

Saturday 3 August
NM v RIC at MS

GEE v ADL at GMHBA (E)

COL v CAR at MCG (N)

PA v SYD at AO (N)

Sunday 4 August
GWS v HAW at MO

ESS v FRE at MCG

STK v BL at MS (E)

ROUND 22

Friday 9 August

SYD v COL at SCG (N)

Saturday 10 August
BL v GWS at G

NM v WC at BA

FRE v GEE at OS

ESS v GC at MS (N)

MEL v PA at MCG (N)

Sunday 11 August
CAR v HAW at MCG

RIC v STK at MS

ADL v WB at AO

ROUND 23

Friday 16 August
ESS v SYD at MS (N)

Saturday 17 August
GC v MEL at MET

GWS v FRE at GS

COL v BL at MCG (E)

PA v ADL at AO (N)

STK v GEE at MS (N)

Sunday 18 August
WB v NM at MS

HAW v RIC at MCG

WC v CAR at OS

ROUND 24

Weekend of Saturday 24 August
BL v ESS at G

CAR v STK at MS

GEE v WC at GMHBA

HAW v NM at UTAS

MEL v COL at MCG

RIC v GC at MCG

SYD v ADL at SCG

WB v GWS at MARS

FRE v PA at OS

FINALS WEEK 1

Weekend of Saturday 7 September

SEMI-FINALS

Weekend of Saturday 14 September

PRELIMINARY FINALS

Weekend of Saturday 21 September

GRAND FINAL

Saturday 28 September



2024 AFL LADDER

TEAM P W L D

HOME AWAY TOTAL

% POINTS FORM

FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST

G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS

Sydney 9 8 1 0 62 53 (425) 72 56 (488) 42 39 (291) 41 64 (310) 134 109 (913) 83 103 (601) 151.913 32 WWWWW

Geelong 9 7 2 0 63 50 (428) 63 48 (426) 49 44 (338) 49 55 (349) 126 98 (854) 98 99 (687) 124.309 28 WWWLL

Essendon 9 6 2 1 51 39 (345) 57 52 (394) 41 51 (297) 67 53 (455) 108 91 (739) 108 104 (752) 98.271 26 WWDWW

Melbourne 9 6 3 0 34 39 (243) 72 60 (492) 30 32 (212) 55 65 (395) 106 99 (735) 85 97 (607) 121.087 24 WLWWL

Greater Western Sydney 9 6 3 0 63 50 (428) 68 46 (454) 44 38 (302) 61 63 (429) 131 96 (882) 105 101 (731) 120.657 24 WLWLL

Port Adelaide 9 6 3 0 66 72 (468) 50 52 (352) 51 37 (343) 56 52 (388) 116 124 (820) 107 89 (731) 112.175 24 WLWLW

Carlton 9 6 3 0 67 55 (457) 59 47 (401) 66 44 (440) 51 41 (347) 126 102 (858) 117 85 (787) 109.022 24 LWLLW

Collingwood 9 5 3 1 53 54 (372) 61 57 (423) 43 34 (292) 66 48 (444) 114 111 (795) 109 82 (736) 108.016 22 WWDWW

Fremantle 9 5 4 0 50 59 (359) 49 42 (336) 47 53 (335) 42 44 (296) 99 101 (695) 89 97 (631) 110.143 20 LLWWL

Gold Coast 9 5 4 0 85 79 (589) 24 25 (169) 62 42 (414) 45 34 (304) 109 104 (758) 107 76 (718) 105.571 20 WLWLW

Western Bulldogs 9 4 5 0 71 44 (470) 57 50 (392) 56 50 (386) 45 40 (310) 128 94 (862) 101 90 (696) 123.851 16 LWLLW

Adelaide 8 3 5 0 42 41 (293) 48 38 (326) 39 66 (300) 43 50 (308) 90 79 (619) 82 116 (608) 101.809 12 LWLWW

Brisbane 8 3 5 0 52 73 (385) 30 31 (211) 48 40 (328) 39 32 (266) 82 104 (596) 87 72 (594) 100.337 12 WWLLW

St Kilda 9 3 6 0 38 33 (261) 57 64 (406) 41 22 (268) 59 73 (427) 95 97 (667) 100 95 (695) 95.971 12 LLLWL

Hawthorn 9 3 6 0 28 40 (208) 61 56 (422) 56 34 (370) 68 44 (452) 89 96 (630) 124 78 (822) 76.642 12 LWLWW

West Coast 9 2 7 0 59 52 (406) 30 32 (212) 62 55 (427) 64 57 (441) 89 84 (618) 126 112 (868) 71.198 8 WWLLL

Richmond 9 1 8 0 50 67 (367) 31 25 (211) 85 77 (587) 42 42 (294) 81 92 (578) 127 119 (881) 65.607 4 LLLLL

North Melbourne 9 0 9 0 45 36 (306) 46 29 (305) 73 52 (490) 86 79 (595) 91 65 (611) 159 131 (1085) 56.313 0 LLLLL



COLLINGWOOD 2024 LIST

# AGE DOB H F POS STATE DEBUT DRAFT FROM

Edward Allan 16 20 26 May 04 194 R Mid WA 2024 2022 National Draft No 19 Mosman Park (WA), Claremont (WAFL)

Aiden Begg 39 21 8 Oct 02 197 R Ruck VIC 2022 2021 Other No 18 North Ringwood (Vic), Eastern U18

Jack Bytel 27 24 14 Mar 00 189 R Mid VIC 2020 2018 National Draft No 41 Aberfeldie (Vic), Calder U18

Darcy Cameron 14 29 18 Jul 95 204 R Ruck WA 2018 2016 National Draft No 48 North Albany (WA), Claremont (WAFL)

Josh Carmichael 12 24 23 Sep 99 190 R Fwd SA 2022 2022 Other No 9 Imperial (Vic), Merbein (Vic)

Mason Cox 46 33 14 Mar 91 211 R Ruck INT 2016 2017 Rookie Oklahoma State University (USA)

Jack Crisp 25 30 2 Oct 93 190 L Mid VIC 2012 2012 Rookie No 86 Myrtleford (Vic), Murray U18

Josh Daicos 7 25 26 Nov 98 178 R Mid VIC 2017 2016 Father Son No 57 Greythorn (Vic), Bulleen-Templestowe (Vic)

Nick Daicos 35 21 3 Jan 03 184 R Mid VIC 2022 2021 Father Son No 4 Kew Rovers (Vic), Camberwell Grammar (Vic)

Jordan De Goey 2 28 15 Mar 96 188 R Mid VIC 2015 2014 National Draft No 5 Ashburton (Vic), St Kevin's College (Vic)

Harry DeMattia 13 18 11 Sep 05 186 L Def VIC 2023 National Draft No 25 Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club (Vic), Dandenong Stingrays U18

Charlie Dean 43 23 19 Jun 01 195 R Def VIC 2024 2021 Rookie No 2 Collegians (Vic), Wesley Coll (Vic)

Jamie Elliott 5 31 21 Aug 92 178 R Fwd VIC 2012 2011 Other Euroa (Vic), Murray U18

Josh Eyre 34 21 24 Oct 02 199 L Fwd VIC 2020 National Draft No 39 Kilmore (Vic), Assumption College(Vic)

Billy Frampton 17 27 20 Nov 96 201 R Def WA 2018 2014 National Draft No 84 East Fremantle Power (WA), South Fremantle (WAFL)

Harvey Harrison 36 20 10 Nov 03 181 R Fwd SA 2023 2021 National Draft No 52 Golden Grove (SA), Tyndale Christian Coll (SA)

Bobby Hill 23 24 9 Feb 00 175 R Fwd WA 2019 2018 National Draft No 24 Northam Barons (WA), Perth (WAFL)

Will Hoskin-Elliott 32 30 2 Sep 93 186 R Fwd VIC 2012 2011 National Draft No 4 North Sunshine (Vic), Western U18

Jeremy Howe 38 34 29 Jun 90 190 R Def TAS 2011 2010 National Draft No 33 Dodges Ferry (Tas), Hobart (Tas)

Tew Jiath 19 19 2 Mar 05 188 R Def VIC 2024 2023 National Draft No 37 Morwell Junior Football Club (Vic), Gippsland Power U18

Ash Johnson 40 26 6 Oct 97 193 R Fwd WA 2022 2021 Other No 3 Halls Ck (WA), Clare (WAFL)

Nathan Kreuger 15 25 25 Jun 99 196 L Fwd SA 2021 2018 Other Victor Harbour (SA), South Adelaide (SANFL)

Patrick Lipinski 1 26 17 Jul 98 190 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2017 2016 National Draft No 28 Eltham (Vic), Northern U18

Ned Long 44 21 5 Feb 03 194 R Mid VIC 2022 2024 Other No 19 Melbourne Grammar (Vic), Northern U18

Finlay Macrae 18 22 13 Mar 02 188 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2021 2020 National Draft No 19 Kew Rovers (Vic), Xavier College (Vic)

Oleg Markov 37 28 8 May 96 188 R Def SA 2016 2015 National Draft No 50 Gepps Cross (SA), North Adelaide (SANFL)

Brayden Maynard 4 27 20 Sep 96 189 L Def VIC 2015 2014 National Draft No 30 Hampton Rovers (Vic), Sandringham U18

Beau McCreery 31 23 19 Apr 01 186 R Fwd SA 2021 2020 National Draft No 44 Cove (SA), South Adelaide (SANFL)

Reef McInnes 26 21 12 Dec 02 194 R Fwd VIC 2022 2020 National Draft No 23 Surrey Park (Vic), Scotch College (Vic)

Daniel McStay 11 29 24 Jun 95 195 L Fwd VIC 2014 2013 National Draft No 25 Vermont (Vic), Eastern U18

Brody Mihocek 41 31 4 Feb 93 192 R Fwd TAS 2018 2017 Rookie No 22 Burnie (Tas), Tas U18

Tom Mitchell 6 31 31 May 93 182 L Mid WA 2013 2011 Father Son No 21 Ashburton (Vic), Claremont (WAFL)

Darcy Moore 30 28 25 Jan 96 203 R Def VIC 2015 2014 Father Son No 9 Kew Comets (Vic), Carey Grammar (Vic)

Nathan Murphy 28 24 15 Dec 99 192 R Def VIC 2018 2017 National Draft No 39 East Sandringham (Vic), Brighton Grammar (Vic)

John Noble 9 27 25 Mar 97 180 R Def SA 2019 2019 Other No 14 Plympton (SA), West Adelaide (SANFL)

Wil Parker 45 22 29 May 02 183 R Def VIC 2024 2023 Other East Ringwood FC, Norwood SC

Scott Pendlebury 10 36 7 Jan 88 191 L Mid VIC 2006 2005 National Draft No 5 Sale (Vic), Gippsland U18

Isaac Quaynor 3 24 15 Jan 00 180 R Def VIC 2019 2018 National Draft No 13 East Doncaster (Vic), Oakleigh U18

Joe Richards 29 24 23 Nov 99 177 R Fwd VIC 2024 2022 National Draft No 48 Wangaratta Imperials (Vic), Murray U18

Jakob Ryan 24 19 20 Sep 04 189 R Def SA 2023 2022 National Draft No 28 Brighton Districts & Old Scholars (SA), Sacred Heart Coll (SA)Glenelg (SANFL)

Lachie Schultz 8 26 30 Nov 97 178 R Fwd VIC 2019 2018 National Draft No 57 Moama (NSW), Bendigo U18

Steele Sidebottom 22 33 2 Jan 91 184 R Mid VIC 2009 2008 National Draft No 11 Congupna (Vic), Murray U18

Iliro Smit 20 18 9 Aug 05 200 L Ruck VIC 2024 Other No 10 Eastern U18

Oscar Steene 21 20 23 Aug 03 201 R Ruck SA 2022 Pre-season Draft Goodwood (SA), West Adelaide (SANFL)

Lachlan Sullivan 33 26 25 Sep 97 180 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2024 2023 Pre-season Draft Port Melbourne (VFL), Footscray (VFL)

#: Jumper Number DoB: Date of Birth H: Height F: Kicking Foot POS: Position



WEST COAST 2024 LIST

# AGE DOB H F POS STATE DEBUT DRAFT FROM

Oscar Allen 12 25 19 Mar 99 196 R Fwd WA 2018 2017 National Draft No 21 Whitford (WA), West Perth (WAFL)

Jordyn Baker 38 20 10 May 04 187 R Def WA 2022 Other Noranda (WA), East Perth (WAFL)

Harry Barnett 30 20 22 Jan 04 203 R Ruck SA 2023 2022 National Draft No 23 Goodwood (SA), West Adelaide (SANFL)

Tom Barrass 37 28 8 Oct 95 197 L Def WA 2015 2013 National Draft No 43 Scarborough (WA), Claremont (WAFL)

Rhett Bazzo 33 20 17 Oct 03 195 R Def WA 2022 2021 National Draft No 37 South Mandurah (WA), Guilford Gram (WA)

Tyler Brockman 10 21 22 Nov 02 180 R Fwd WA 2021 2020 National Draft No 46 Wembley Downs (WA), Subiaco (WAFL)

Coby Burgiel 45 19 9 Sep 04 185 R Def VIC 2022 National Draft No 29 Maffra (Vic), Wesley College (Vic)

Campbell Chesser 18 21 27 Apr 03 186 R Mid NSW 2023 2021 National Draft No 14 Lavington (NSW), Melbourne Grammar (Vic)

Tom Cole 28 27 28 May 97 188 R Def VIC 2016 2015 National Draft No 36 Sandhurst (Vic), Bendigo U18

Jamie Cripps 15 32 23 Apr 92 184 R Fwd WA 2011 2010 National Draft No 24 Northampton (WA), East Fremantle (WAFL)

Jai Culley 49 21 24 Feb 03 194 L Mid/Fwd VIC 2022 2022 Other No 1 Langwarrin (Vic), Elisabeth Murdoch College (Vic)

Jack Darling 27 32 13 Jun 92 191 R Fwd WA 2011 2010 National Draft No 26 Sorrento-Duncraig (WA), West Perth (WAFL)

Tyrell Dewar 43 20 27 Mar 04 185 R Fwd WA 2024 2022 Other Mines Rovers (WA), Subiaco (WAFL)

Liam Duggan 14 27 11 Dec 96 186 L Def VIC 2015 2014 National Draft No 11 Bacchus Marsh (Vic), Western U18

Harry Edwards 42 23 1 Oct 00 200 R Def WA 2020 2018 Rookie No 18 Mazenod (WA), Swan Districts (WAFL)

Luke Edwards 16 22 12 Jan 02 189 R Mid/Fwd SA 2021 2020 National Draft No 52 Henley (SA), Glenelg (SANFL)

Matt Flynn 25 26 13 Sep 97 202 R Ruck NSW 2021 2015 National Draft No 41 Narrandera (NSW), NSW-ACT U18

Andrew Gaff 3 32 16 Jun 92 184 L Mid VIC 2011 2010 National Draft No 4 Kew (Vic), Carey Grammar (Vic)

Reuben Ginbey 7 19 10 Sep 04 191 L Mid WA 2023 2022 National Draft No 9 Dunsborough (WA), East Perth (WAFL)

Clay Hall 29 19 12 May 05 190 L Mid WA 2023 National Draft No 38 Harvey Brunswick Leschenault (WA), Peel Thunder (WAFL)

Elijah Hewett 8 20 27 May 04 186 R Mid/Fwd WA 2023 2022 National Draft No 14 Caversham (WA), Swan Districts (WAFL)

Brady Hough 19 21 5 Mar 03 191 R Def WA 2022 2021 National Draft No 31 Harvey (WA), Peel Thunder (WAFL)

Jayden Hunt 5 29 3 Apr 95 188 R Mid VIC 2016 2013 National Draft No 57 East Sandringham (Vic), Brighton Grammar (Vic)

Jack Hutchinson 44 22 10 Nov 01 190 R Fwd VIC 2024 2024 Other No 3 Collingwood (VFL)

Callum Jamieson 40 23 31 Jul 00 201 R Def WA 2022 2019 National Draft No 49 North Beach (WA), Newman College (WA)

Harvey Johnston 24 18 18 Aug 05 185 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2024 2023 National Draft No 49 Mordialloc Braeside JFC (Vic), Sandringham Dragons U18

Jamaine Jones 31 25 29 Sep 98 180 L Fwd VIC 2018 2019 Pre-season Draft Heywood (Vic), Portland (Vic)

Tim Kelly 11 30 26 Jul 94 184 R Mid WA 2018 2017 National Draft No 24 Palmyra (WA), South Fremantle (WAFL)

Coen Livingstone 39 19 25 May 05 199 R Ruck WA 2023 Other York (WA), Perth (WAFL)

Noah Long 13 19 23 Aug 04 179 R Fwd VIC 2023 2022 National Draft No 58 Echuca (Vic), Geelong Grammer (Vic)

Ryan Maric 41 19 6 Sep 04 196 R Fwd VIC 2023 2023 Other No 1 Drouin Vic), Gippsland U18

Jeremy McGovern 20 32 15 Apr 92 197 R Def WA 2014 2013 Rookie No 74 North Albany (WA), Claremont (WAFL)

Jack Petruccelle 21 25 12 Apr 99 188 R Fwd VIC 2018 2017 National Draft No 38 Epping (Vic), Northern U18

Loch Rawlinson 36 19 1 Jun 05 177 R Fwd SA 2024 2023 Rookie No 1 Mitcham (SA), Sturt (SANFL)

Archer Reid 22 18 19 Sep 05 203 R Fwd VIC 2023 National Draft No 30 West Gippsland Football Netball (Vic), Gippsland Power U18

Harley Reid 9 19 17 Apr 05 187 R Mid VIC 2024 2023 National Draft No 1 Tongala, Echuca Under 18s

Josh Rotham 35 26 25 Feb 98 193 R Def WA 2019 2016 National Draft No 37 Whitford (WA), West Perth (WAFL)

Liam Ryan 1 27 2 Oct 96 181 R Fwd WA 2018 2017 National Draft No 26 Rovers, Geraldton (WA), Subiaco (WAFL)

Dom Sheed 4 29 10 Apr 95 186 L Mid WA 2014 2013 National Draft No 11 Mines Rovers (WA), Subiaco (WAFL)

Zane Trew 26 22 26 Apr 02 187 R Mid/Fwd WA 2022 2022 Rookie No 20 Hills Rangers (WA), Swan Districts (WAFL)

Jake Waterman 2 26 6 May 98 192 R Fwd WA 2018 2016 Father Son No 77 Marist (WA), Claremont (WAFL)

Bailey J. Williams 32 24 17 Apr 00 201 R Ruck VIC 2020 2018 National Draft No 35 Pines (Vic), Western Port SC (Vic)

Jack Williams 34 20 1 Dec 03 198 R Fwd VIC 2022 2021 National Draft No 57 Rossmoyne (WA), East Fremantle (WAFL)

Alex Witherden 23 25 10 Sep 98 188 R Def VIC 2017 2016 National Draft No 23 St Joseph's, Geel (Vic), Geel College (Vic)

Elliot Yeo 6 30 1 Oct 93 191 R Mid WA 2012 2011 National Draft No 30 Booragoon (WA), East Fremantle (WAFL)

#: Jumper Number DoB: Date of Birth H: Height F: Kicking Foot POS: Position



2023 AFL SEASON

ROUND 1

Thursday 16 March
RIC 8.10 (58) v CAR 8.10 (58) at MCG (N)

Friday 17 March

GEE 16.7 (103) v COL 19.11 (125) at MCG (N)

Saturday 18 March

NM 12.15 (87) v WC 12.10 (82) at MS

PA 18.18 (126) v BL 11.6 (72) at AO (E)

MEL 17.13 (115) v WB 9.11 (65) at MCG (N)

GC 9.7 (61) v SYD 16.14 (110) at MET (N)

Sunday 19 March
GWS 15.16 (106) v ADL 12.18 (90) at GS

HAW 9.11 (65) v ESS 19.10 (124) at MCG

STK 10.7 (67) v FRE 7.10 (52) at MS (E)

ROUND 2

Thursday 23 March
CAR 13.12 (90) v GEE 12.10 (82) at MCG (N)

Friday 24 March
BL 14.9 (93) v MEL 13.4 (82) at G (N)

Saturday 25 March

COL 21.9 (135) v PA 9.10 (64) at MCG

ADL 10.16 (76) v RIC 17.6 (108) at AO (E)

WB 5.11 (41) v STK 14.8 (92) at MS (N)

FRE 10.12 (72) v NM 11.7 (73) at OS (E)

Sunday 26 March
SYD 17.16 (118) v HAW 4.13 (37) at SCG

ESS 16.12 (108) v GC 11.14 (80) at MS

WC 14.16 (100) v GWS 11.15 (81) at OS

ROUND 3

Thursday 30 March
WB 10.7 (67) v BL 7.11 (53) at MS (N)

Friday 31 March

COL 8.15 (63) v RIC 7.7 (49) at MCG (N)

Saturday 1 April
HAW 11.14 (80) v NM 9.7 (61) at UTAS

GWS 9.10 (64) v CAR 9.20 (74) at GS (E)

STK 14.8 (92) v ESS 11.8 (74) at MCG (N)

PA 13.8 (86) v ADL 18.9 (117) at AO (N)

Sunday 2 April
GC 10.13 (73) v GEE 7.12 (54) at MET

MEL 21.8 (134) v SYD 12.12 (84) at MCG

FRE 16.12 (108) v WC 9.13 (67) at OS

ROUND 4

Thursday 6 April

BL 18.8 (116) v COL 11.17 (83) at G (N)

Friday 7 April
NM 11.18 (84) v CAR 16.11 (107) at MS (E)

Saturday 8 April
ADL 17.9 (111) v FRE 10.12 (72) at AO

RIC 12.12 (84) v WB 12.17 (89) at MCG (E)

STK 17.11 (113) v GC 8.12 (60) at MS (N)

SYD 9.10 (64) v PA 9.12 (66) at SCG (N)

Sunday 9 April
ESS 11.22 (88) v GWS 11.9 (75) at MS

WC 9.9 (63) v MEL 19.12 (126) at OS

Monday 10 April
GEE 19.13 (127) v HAW 6.9 (45) at MCG

ROUND 5

Thursday 13 April
ADL 18.10 (118) v CAR 9.8 (62) at AO (N)

Friday 14 April
FRE 15.10 (100) v GC 13.12 (90) at NOR (E)

SYD v RIC at AO (N)

RIC 11.12 (78) v SYD 18.14 (122) at AO (N)

Saturday 15 April
NM v BL at MTB

BL 22.20 (152) v NM 12.5 (77) at MTB

ESS 15.14 (104) v MEL 11.11 (77) at AO

PA 10.10 (70) v WB 8.8 (56) at AO (N)

Sunday 16 April

GEE 21.10 (136) v WC 13.11 (89) at AO

HAW v GWS at NOR

GWS 10.17 (77) v HAW 11.9 (75) at NOR

STK v COL at AO (E)

COL 10.10 (70) v STK 9.10 (64) at AO (E)

ROUND 6

Friday 21 April
FRE 10.9 (69) v WB 17.16 (118) at OS (N)

Saturday 22 April

PA 16.13 (109) v WC 10.9 (69) at AO

GWS 13.9 (87) v BL 16.12 (108) at MO (E)

GEE 20.10 (130) v SYD 5.7 (37) at GMHBA (N)

Sunday 23 April
HAW 11.10 (76) v ADL 11.13 (79) at UTAS

CAR 8.12 (60) v STK 12.10 (82) at MS

GC 14.13 (97) v NM 7.12 (54) at MET (E)

Monday 24 April
MEL 15.6 (96) v RIC 11.12 (78) at MCG (N)

Tuesday 25 April

COL 13.12 (90) v ESS 11.11 (77) at MCG

ROUND 7

Friday 28 April
STK 11.10 (76) v PA 12.11 (83) at MS (N)

Saturday 29 April
BL 17.13 (115) v FRE 10.7 (67) at G

SYD 16.10 (106) v GWS 17.5 (107) at SCG

WB 14.10 (94) v HAW 9.11 (65) at MS (E)

MEL 22.7 (139) v NM 7.7 (49) at MCG (N)

WC 6.8 (44) v CAR 23.14 (152) at OS (E)

Sunday 30 April
ESS 16.8 (104) v GEE 20.12 (132) at MCG

RIC 6.12 (48) v GC 11.6 (72) at MS

ADL 7.16 (58) v COL 8.11 (59) at AO (E)

ROUND 8

Friday 5 May
CAR 11.8 (74) v BL 15.10 (100) at MS (N)

Saturday 6 May

RIC 15.14 (104) v WC 8.10 (58) at MCG

GEE 14.14 (98) v ADL 11.6 (72) at GMHBA

GC 13.7 (85) v MEL 13.12 (90) at MET (E)

FRE 18.9 (117) v HAW 7.6 (48) at OS (E)

GWS 10.11 (71) v WB 13.8 (86) at MO (N)

Sunday 7 May
PA 12.20 (92) v ESS 13.9 (87) at AO

COL 11.11 (77) v SYD 6.12 (48) at MCG

NM 4.10 (34) v STK 8.16 (64) at MS (E)

ROUND 9

Friday 12 May
RIC 16.6 (102) v GEE 11.12 (78) at MCG (N)

WC 6.7 (43) v GC 16.17 (113) at OS (N)

Saturday 13 May
SYD 13.8 (86) v FRE 16.7 (103) at SCG

NM 10.5 (65) v PA 20.15 (135) at BA

HAW 7.7 (49) v MEL 15.13 (103) at MCG (E)

BL 12.15 (87) v ESS 6.9 (45) at G (N)

CAR 8.11 (59) v WB 11.13 (79) at MS (N)

Sunday 14 May
ADL 19.7 (121) v STK 10.9 (69) at AO

COL 18.12 (120) v GWS 7.13 (55) at MCG (E)

ROUND 10

Friday 19 May
PA 11.14 (80) v MEL 11.10 (76) at AO (N)

Saturday 20 May
NM 14.6 (90) v SYD 14.9 (93) at MS

WB 11.19 (85) v ADL 5.10 (40) at MARS

FRE 16.10 (106) v GEE 11.11 (77) at OS

BL 16.11 (107) v GC 9.10 (64) at G (N)

ESS 10.11 (71) v RIC 10.10 (70) at MCG (N)

Sunday 21 May

HAW 22.10 (142) v WC 4.2 (26) at UTAS

CAR 7.15 (57) v COL 13.7 (85) at MCG

GWS 12.8 (80) v STK 13.14 (92) at GS (E)

ROUND 11

Friday 26 May
SYD 11.11 (77) v CAR 6.15 (51) at SCG (N)

Saturday 27 May
STK 12.6 (78) v HAW 12.16 (88) at MS

MEL 10.12 (72) v FRE 12.7 (79) at MCG

GEE 10.14 (74) v GWS 12.9 (81) at GMHBA (E)

GC 13.6 (84) v WB 11.11 (77) at TIO (N)

WC 6.10 (46) v ESS 14.12 (96) at OS (E)

Sunday 28 May
RIC 9.13 (67) v PA 10.17 (77) at MCG

COL 16.9 (105) v NM 10.10 (70) at MS

ADL 14.11 (95) v BL 10.18 (78) at AO (E)

ROUND 12 BYE: BL, FRE, STK, SYD

Friday 2 June
MEL 8.13 (61) v CAR 6.8 (44) at MCG (N)

Saturday 3 June
PA 23.13 (151) v HAW 14.12 (96) at AO

WC 8.9 (57) v COL 18.12 (120) at OS

WB 10.15 (75) v GEE 15.7 (97) at MS (N)

GC 16.16 (112) v ADL 13.9 (87) at TIO (N)

Sunday 4 June
GWS 15.14 (104) v RIC 16.14 (110) at GS

ESS 16.9 (105) v NM 15.9 (99) at MS (E)

ROUND 13 BYE: GEE, GC

Thursday 8 June
SYD 9.12 (66) v STK 12.8 (80) at SCG (N)

Friday 9 June
WB 13.7 (85) v PA 16.11 (107) at MS (N)

Saturday 10 June
HAW 15.8 (98) v BL 11.7 (73) at MCG

ADL 27.12 (174) v WC 8.4 (52) at AO (E)

FRE 10.10 (70) v RIC 12.13 (85) at OS (E)

Sunday 11 June
NM 11.9 (75) v GWS 15.13 (103) at BA

CAR 6.16 (52) v ESS 13.8 (86) at MCG (N)

Monday 12 June

MEL 8.18 (66) v COL 9.8 (62) at MCG

ROUND 14 BYE: ADL, COL, ESS, HAW, MEL, WC

Thursday 15 June
PA 16.14 (110) v GEE 11.6 (72) at AO (N)

Friday 16 June
BL 13.19 (97) v SYD 12.9 (81) at G (N)

Saturday 17 June
GWS 16.10 (106) v FRE 5.6 (36) at GS (E)

RIC 13.12 (90) v STK 11.4 (70) at MCG (N)

Sunday 18 June
CAR 18.12 (120) v GC 8.13 (61) at MCG

NM 13.6 (84) v WB 15.15 (105) at MS (E)

ROUND 15 BYE: CAR, GWS, NM, PA, RIC, WB

Thursday 22 June
GEE 11.12 (78) v MEL 8.15 (63) at GMHBA (N)

Friday 23 June
STK 8.8 (56) v BL 12.12 (84) at MS (N)

Saturday 24 June

SYD 31.19 (205) v WC 5.4 (34) at SCG (E)

FRE 14.9 (93) v ESS 9.7 (61) at OS (E)

Sunday 25 June

COL 12.10 (82) v ADL 11.14 (80) at MCG

GC 14.17 (101) v HAW 5.4 (34) at MET (E)

ROUND 16

Thursday 29 June
BL 20.14 (134) v RIC 7.11 (53) at G (N)

Friday 30 June
SYD 6.18 (54) v GEE 7.12 (54) at SCG (N)

Saturday 1 July
ADL 21.12 (138) v NM 11.6 (72) at AO

WB 16.6 (102) v FRE 11.7 (73) at MS

GC 5.12 (42) v COL 18.12 (120) at MET (E)

ESS 10.14 (74) v PA 11.12 (78) at MCG (N)

Sunday 2 July
HAW 7.10 (52) v CAR 17.10 (112) at MCG

MEL 5.15 (45) v GWS 7.5 (47) at TP

WC 12.5 (77) v STK 12.13 (85) at OS

ROUND 17

Thursday 6 July
RIC 12.16 (88) v SYD 11.9 (75) at MCG (N)

Friday 7 July

WB 11.11 (77) v COL 13.11 (89) at MS (N)

Saturday 8 July

BL 16.20 (116) v WC 5.5 (35) at G

GWS 12.13 (85) v HAW 10.12 (72) at GS (E)

STK 8.10 (58) v MEL 12.7 (79) at MS (N)

PA 16.10 (106) v GC 11.7 (73) at AO (N)

Sunday 9 July
GEE 19.11 (125) v NM 9.9 (63) at GMHBA

ESS 17.13 (115) v ADL 15.7 (97) at MS

FRE 6.9 (45) v CAR 14.14 (98) at OS

ROUND 18

Thursday 13 July
SYD 11.12 (78) v WB 11.10 (76) at SCG (N)

Friday 14 July
MEL 16.9 (105) v BL 16.8 (104) at MCG (N)

Saturday 15 July

COL 18.5 (113) v FRE 10.7 (67) at MCG

GC 11.11 (77) v STK 8.3 (51) at MET

CAR 18.14 (122) v PA 10.12 (72) at MS (E)

GEE 18.14 (122) v ESS 7.3 (45) at GMHBA (N)

ADL 8.9 (57) v GWS 10.11 (71) at AO (N)

Sunday 16 July
NM 6.4 (40) v HAW 12.16 (88) at MS

WC 8.12 (60) v RIC 14.14 (98) at OS

ROUND 19

Friday 21 July
ESS 7.7 (49) v WB 13.12 (90) at MS (N)

Saturday 22 July
RIC 14.12 (96) v HAW 15.5 (95) at MCG

CAR 21.14 (140) v WC 10.9 (69) at MS

BL 9.10 (64) v GEE 7.11 (53) at G (E)

FRE 12.4 (76) v SYD 16.9 (105) at OS (E)

PA 12.11 (83) v COL 13.7 (85) at AO (N)

Sunday 23 July
GWS 15.13 (103) v GC 9.9 (63) at MO

MEL 14.13 (97) v ADL 13.15 (93) at MCG

STK 9.15 (69) v NM 9.7 (61) at MS (E)

ROUND 20

Friday 28 July

COL 10.16 (76) v CAR 14.9 (93) at MCG (N)

Saturday 29 July
GEE 9.10 (64) v FRE 10.11 (71) at GMHBA

WB 10.13 (73) v GWS 11.12 (78) at MARS

GC 15.6 (96) v BL 7.13 (55) at MET (E)

ESS 15.9 (99) v SYD 15.11 (101) at MS (N)

ADL 16.16 (112) v PA 9.11 (65) at AO (N)

Sunday 30 July
HAW 14.9 (93) v STK 19.8 (122) at MS

RIC 15.8 (98) v MEL 20.10 (130) at MCG

WC 10.12 (72) v NM 10.7 (67) at OS

ROUND 21

Friday 4 August
WB 19.12 (126) v RIC 10.11 (71) at MS (N)

Saturday 5 August

ESS 10.13 (73) v WC 11.6 (72) at MS

ADL 13.11 (89) v GC 9.7 (61) at AO

HAW 16.9 (105) v COL 11.7 (73) at MCG (E)

GEE 14.13 (97) v PA 12.13 (85) at GMHBA (N)

GWS 12.13 (85) v SYD 15.6 (96) at GS (N)

Sunday 6 August
NM 10.11 (71) v MEL 15.13 (103) at BA

STK 8.6 (54) v CAR 10.13 (73) at MS

FRE 11.8 (74) v BL 11.11 (77) at OS

ROUND 22

Friday 11 August

COL 16.13 (109) v GEE 15.11 (101) at MCG (N)

Saturday 12 August
NM 12.5 (77) v ESS 13.8 (86) at MS

SYD 18.6 (114) v GC 13.12 (90) at SCG

BL 15.9 (99) v ADL 13.15 (93) at G (E)

CAR 9.6 (60) v MEL 8.8 (56) at MCG (N)

WC 4.9 (33) v FRE 20.14 (134) at OS (N)

Sunday 13 August
HAW 9.13 (67) v WB 9.10 (64) at UTAS

STK 14.9 (93) v RIC 8.9 (57) at MS

PA 21.10 (136) v GWS 13.7 (85) at AO (E)

ROUND 23

Friday 18 August

COL 15.10 (100) v BL 19.10 (124) at MS (N)

Saturday 19 August
RIC 14.17 (101) v NM 10.12 (72) at MCG

GC 13.9 (87) v CAR 13.13 (91) at MET

GWS 25.12 (162) v ESS 5.6 (36) at GS (E)

STK 12.16 (88) v GEE 8.7 (55) at MS (N)

ADL 10.13 (73) v SYD 11.8 (74) at AO (N)

Sunday 20 August

WB 12.13 (85) v WC 14.8 (92) at MS

MEL 13.9 (87) v HAW 9.6 (60) at MCG

FRE 8.10 (58) v PA 11.8 (74) at OS

ROUND 24

Friday 25 August

ESS 3.13 (31) v COL 16.5 (101) at MCG (N)

Saturday 26 August
HAW 8.8 (56) v FRE 14.9 (93) at MCG

NM 20.12 (132) v GC 14.13 (97) at BA

BL 9.18 (72) v STK 9.6 (60) at G (E)

GEE 11.13 (79) v WB 16.8 (104) at GMHBA (N)

WC 12.6 (78) v ADL 17.21 (123) at OS (N)

Sunday 27 August
PA 13.16 (94) v RIC 8.15 (63) at AO

SYD 7.14 (56) v MEL 11.11 (77) at SCG

CAR 11.7 (73) v GWS 16.9 (105) at MS (N)

FINALS WEEK 1

Thursday 7 September

COL 9.6 (60) v MEL 7.11 (53) at MCG (N)

Friday 8 September
CAR 11.8 (74) v SYD 9.14 (68) at MCG (N)

Saturday 9 September
STK 11.11 (77) v GWS 15.11 (101) at MCG

BL 19.9 (123) v PA 11.9 (75) at G (N)

SEMI-FINALS

Friday 15 September
MEL 9.17 (71) v CAR 11.7 (73) at MCG (N)

Saturday 16 September
PA 9.16 (70) v GWS 13.15 (93) at AO (N)

PRELIMINARY FINALS

Thursday 21 September

COL v CAR at MCG

BL v GWS at MCG

Friday 22 September

COL 8.10 (58) v GWS 8.9 (57) at MCG (N)

Saturday 23 September
BL 11.13 (79) v CAR 9.9 (63) at G (E)

GRAND FINAL

Saturday 30 September

COL 12.18 (90) v BL 13.8 (86) at MCG



2023 AFL LADDER

TEAM P W L D

HOME AWAY TOTAL

% POINTS FORM

FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST

G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS

Collingwood 23 18 5 0 168 132 (1140) 149 108 (1002) 128 124 (892) 111 129 (795) 317 240 (2142) 239 253 (1687) 126.971 72 LWLWW

Brisbane 23 17 6 0 181 166 (1252) 135 118 (928) 114 109 (793) 146 102 (978) 316 284 (2180) 260 211 (1771) 123.094 68 WWWWW

Port Adelaide 23 17 6 0 181 157 (1243) 129 132 (906) 141 105 (951) 139 121 (955) 310 289 (2149) 280 226 (1906) 112.749 68 LLWWW

Melbourne 23 16 7 0 149 123 (1017) 156 126 (1062) 111 99 (765) 129 121 (895) 305 249 (2079) 240 220 (1660) 125.241 64 WWLWW

Carlton 23 13 9 1 130 127 (907) 145 145 (1015) 128 109 (877) 115 130 (820) 275 272 (1922) 243 239 (1697) 113.259 54 WWWWL

St Kilda 23 13 10 0 123 106 (844) 137 109 (931) 109 112 (766) 126 125 (881) 260 215 (1775) 235 237 (1647) 107.772 52 LWWLL

Greater Western Sydney 23 13 10 0 164 146 (1130) 130 108 (888) 134 134 (938) 135 137 (947) 294 254 (2018) 269 271 (1885) 107.056 52 LLWWW

Sydney 23 12 10 1 148 136 (1024) 151 120 (1026) 111 109 (775) 160 128 (1088) 299 256 (2050) 271 237 (1863) 110.038 50 WWWLW

Western Bulldogs 23 12 11 0 131 124 (910) 145 139 (1009) 125 107 (857) 131 123 (909) 276 263 (1919) 256 230 (1766) 108.664 48 LWLLW

Adelaide 23 11 12 0 180 142 (1222) 139 137 (971) 122 111 (843) 150 134 (1034) 319 279 (2193) 272 245 (1877) 116.835 44 WWLLW

Essendon 23 11 12 0 146 145 (1021) 121 91 (817) 159 118 (1072) 141 132 (978) 267 236 (1838) 300 250 (2050) 89.659 44 LWWLL

Geelong 23 10 12 1 182 141 (1233) 124 111 (855) 128 112 (880) 140 135 (975) 306 252 (2088) 268 247 (1855) 112.561 42 LWLLL

Richmond 23 10 12 1 145 144 (1014) 120 122 (842) 145 126 (996) 142 135 (987) 265 266 (1856) 287 261 (1983) 93.596 42 LLWLL

Fremantle 23 10 13 0 146 112 (988) 125 97 (847) 141 127 (973) 138 97 (925) 271 209 (1835) 279 224 (1898) 96.681 40 WLWLW

Gold Coast 23 9 14 0 133 117 (915) 132 132 (924) 118 115 (823) 176 127 (1183) 265 249 (1839) 294 242 (2006) 91.675 36 WLLLL

Hawthorn 23 7 16 0 129 109 (883) 114 119 (803) 139 96 (930) 172 139 (1171) 243 228 (1686) 311 235 (2101) 80.248 28 WWLLL

North Melbourne 23 3 20 0 123 101 (839) 120 98 (818) 154 139 (1063) 184 151 (1255) 243 199 (1657) 338 290 (2318) 71.484 12 LLLWL

West Coast 23 3 20 0 95 103 (673) 109 91 (745) 174 151 (1195) 219 165 (1479) 204 194 (1418) 393 316 (2674) 53.029 12 WLLWL


